
Family ID #4072

All Products / Optics / Diffractive Optical Elements (DOE)

HOLO/OR Diffractive Beamsplitters
Split Input Beam into Several Diffraction Orders
1 Dimension Array or 2 Dimension Matrix Outputs
Designs for Nd:YAG and CO2 Lasers
Compatible with Single Mode or Multimode Lasers

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Thickness (mm): 3.00 ±0.1

Optical Properties

Input Beam Mode: SM or MM

Damage Threshold, Reference: See Link for More Details

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/diffractive-optical-elements-doe/1348/
https://www.holoor.co.il/laser-damage-threshold-doe/


Technical Information



Products

 Title  Stock
Number  Price Buy

1064nm, 25.4mm Dia., 9x9 Spot Matrix,
Diffractive Beamsplitter #14-684 ₹1,11,150   3 In Stock  

532nm, 25.4mm Dia., 9x9 Spot Matrix,
Diffractive Beamsplitter #14-685 ₹1,11,150   5 In Stock  

532nm, 11mm Dia., 5x5 Spot Matrix, Diffractive
Beamsplitter #14-686 ₹1,63,800   1 In Stock  

1064nm, 20mm Dia., 9x9 Spot Matrix, Diffractive
Beamsplitter #14-687 ₹1,11,150   4 In Stock  

532nm, 20mm Dia., 9x9 Spot Matrix, Diffractive
Beamsplitter #14-688 ₹1,11,150   2 In Stock  

1064nm, 25.4mm Dia., 1x6 Spot Array,
Diffractive Beamsplitter #14-689 ₹1,63,800   3 In Stock  

355nm, 25.4mm Dia., 1x6 Spot Array, Diffractive
Beamsplitter #14-690 ₹1,63,800   3 In Stock  

1064nm, 18mm Dia., 5x5 Spot Matrix, Diffractive
Beamsplitter #14-691 ₹1,63,800   3 In Stock  

1064nm, 18mm Dia., 9x9 Spot Matrix, Diffractive
Beamsplitter #14-692 ₹1,63,800   5 In Stock  

1064nm, 25.4mm Dia., 7x7 Spot Matrix,
Diffractive Beamsplitter #14-693 ₹1,63,800   Contact Us

 

10.6µm, 27.94mm Dia., 1x2 Spot Array,
Diffractive Beamsplitter #14-694 ₹2,97,900   5 In Stock  

1064nm, 20mm Dia., 1x2 Spot Array, Diffractive
Beamsplitter #14-695 ₹1,63,800   5 In Stock  
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-254mm-dia-9x9-spot-matrix-diffractive-beamsplitter/42911/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/532nm-254mm-dia-9x9-spot-matrix-diffractive-beamsplitter/42912/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/532nm-11mm-dia-5x5-spot-matrix-diffractive-beamsplitter/42913/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-20mm-dia-9x9-spot-matrix-diffractive-beamsplitter/42914/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/532nm-20mm-dia-9x9-spot-matrix-diffractive-beamsplitter/42915/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-254mm-dia-1x6-spot-array-diffractive-beamsplitter/42916/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/355nm-254mm-dia-1x6-spot-array-diffractive-beamsplitter/42917/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-18mm-dia-5x5-spot-matrix-diffractive-beamsplitter/42918/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-18mm-dia-9x9-spot-matrix-diffractive-beamsplitter/42919/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-254mm-dia-7x7-spot-matrix-diffractive-beamsplitter/42920/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10600nm-2794mm-dia-1x2-spot-array-diffractive-beamsplitter/42921/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-20mm-dia-1x2-spot-array-diffractive-beamsplitter/42922/
https://www.edmundoptics.com
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